Nationals
41-50
41-50
41-50
11-20
11-20
11-20
21-30
21-30
21-30
51-60
51-60
51-60
31-40
31-40
31-40

1-10
1-10
1-10
self (IMP)
self
self (IMP)
self (IMP)
self

Notes:

Division C

Block 1 (AM)

Disease Detectives
Fermi Questions
Forensics

Block 2 (AM)

Detector Building
Fossils
Write It, Do It

Block 3 (AM)

Experimental Design
Geologic Mapping
Microbe Mission

Block 4 (PM)

Dynamic Planet
Forestry
Wind Power

Block 5 (PM)

Chem Lab
Codebusters
Ecology

Block 6 (PM)

Anatomy and Physiology
Astronomy
Optics

Build Block AM

Air Trajectory (Impound)
Flight

Build Block PM

Robot Tour (Impound)
Scrambler (Impound)
Tower

AWARDS CEREMONY TBD

States is capped at 24 teams, runs as 3 pairs of blocks

Regionals can have up to 36 teams, runs as AM/PM rotation of 3 blocks

**long to grade

**long to grade
**long to grade

*share test equip at state
# event runs all day at state
# event runs all day at state

# event runs all day at state

- events with open ended student answers take a long time to grade, need AM slot
- want to share special test equipment between Div B&C at states

- want to share build testing space between Div B&C at states

Nationals
31-40
31-40
31-40
11-20
11-20
11-20
21-30
21-30
21-30
51-60
51-60
51-60
41-50
41-50
41-50

1-10
1-10
1-10
self (IMP)
self
self (IMP)
self (IMP)
self

Division B

Block 1 (AM)

Crimebusters
Optics
Road Scholars

Block 2 (AM)

Can't Judge a Powder
Ecology
Write It, Do It

Block 3 (AM)

Experimental Design
Fossils
Microbe Mission

Block 4 (PM)

Anatomy and Physiology
Dynamic Planet
Wind Power

Block 5 (PM)

Codebusters
Forestry
Reach for the Stars

Block 6 (PM)

Disease Detectives
Fast Facts
Meterology

Build Block AM

Roller Coaster (Impound)
Tower
Wheeled Vehicle (Impound)

Build Block PM

Air Trajectory (Impound)
Flight

AWARDS CEREMONY TBD

**long to grade
*share test equip at state

**long to grade
**long to grade

# event runs all day at state

# event runs all day at state
# event runs all day at state



