	Nationals	lationals Division C			Nationals		Division B	
	41-50	Block 1 (AM)	Disease Detectives		31-40	Block 1 (AM)	Crimebusters	**long to grade
	41-50		Fermi Questions		31-40		Optics	*share test equip at state
	41-50		Forensics	**long to grade	31-40		Road Scholars	
	11-20	Block 2 (AM)	Detector Building		11-20	Block 2 (AM)	Can't Judge a Powder	
	11-20		Fossils		11-20		Ecology	
	11-20		Write It, Do It	**long to grade	11-20		Write It, Do It	**long to grade
	21-30		Experimental Design	**long to grade	21-30	Block 3 (AM)	Experimental Design	**long to grade
	21-30	Block 3 (AM)	Geologic Mapping		21-30		Fossils	
	21-30		Microbe Mission		21-30		Microbe Mission	
	51-60	Block 4 (PM)	Dynamic Planet		51-60	Block 4 (PM)	Anatomy and Physiology	
	51-60		Forestry		51-60		Dynamic Planet	
	51-60		Wind Power		51-60		Wind Power	
	31-40		Chem Lab		41-50	Block 5 (PM)	Codebusters	
	31-40	Block 5 (PM)	Codebusters		41-50		Forestry	
	31-40		Ecology		41-50		Reach for the Stars	
	1-10	Block 6 (PM)	Anatomy and Physiology		1-10	Block 6 (PM)	Disease Detectives	
	1-10		Astronomy		1-10		Fast Facts	
	1-10		Optics	*share test equip at state	1-10		Meterology	
	self (IMP)	Build Block AM	Air Trajectory (Impound)	# event runs all day at state	self (IMP)	Build Block AM	Roller Coaster (Impound)	
	self		Flight	# event runs all day at state	self		Tower	# event runs all day at state
	self (IMP)		Robot Tour (Impound)		self (IMP)		Wheeled Vehicle (Impound)	
	self (IMP)	,	Scrambler (Impound)		self (IMP)	Build Block PM	Air Trajectory (Impound)	# event runs all day at state
	self		Tower	# event runs all day at state	self		Flight	# event runs all day at state
		AWARD	S CEREMONY TBD			AWARDS CEREMONY TBD		
Notes:								
States is	capped at 2	4 teams, runs as 3	pairs of blocks					
Regiona	ls can have	up to 36 teams, run	s as AM/PM rotation of 3 block	S				
	- events with	n open ended stude	nt answers take a long time to	grade, need AM slot				
	- want to share special test equipment between Div B&C at states							
	- want to share build testing space between Div B&C at states							